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File: 4.1.30    

Updated 17 November 2025 

Date  
(yyyymmdd) 

Tender Title & Details Advertising 

20151029  20151029 1-2015 2016 New St Aged Person Unit Project.pdf  

20160309  20160309 2- 2015 2016 Construction of 2 Independent Aged Living Units.pdf  

20160811  20160811 1- 2016 2017 Synthetic Bowling Green – Williams Bowling Club.pdf  

20170612  20170612 2- 2016 2017 Contract to Manage Williams Swimming Pool.pdf  

20170810  20170810 1- 2017 2018 Design and Construct Industrial Unit.pdf  

20171011  20171011 2- 2017 2018 Design and Construct Williams Lions Park Redevelopment.pdf  

20171011  20171011 3- 2017 2018 Cement Stabilising & Seal Works Williams Darkan Road.pdf  

20181004  20181004 28-18 Disposal of Mercedes Benz Prime Mover.pdf  

20191114  20191114 27-19 Disposal of CASE 721E Wheel Loader.pdf  

20200805  20200805 10-20 Disposal of Isuzu Giga CXZ455 Truck.pdf  

20210922 20210922 1- 2021 2022 Disposal of Caterpillar 12M Grader.pdf  

20220617 20221706 2- 2021 2022 Refurbishment of Sandalwood Court Units .pdf  

20221019 20221019 1- 2022 2023 Contract to Manage Williams Swimming Pool .pdf  

20231115 20231115 1- 2023 2024 14,000ltr Water Truck.pdf  

file:///C:/Users/britt.logie/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/UW3DY043/20151029%201-2015%202016%20New%20St%20Aged%20Person%20Unit%20Project.pdf
file:///C:/Users/britt.logie/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/UW3DY043/20160309%202-%202015%202016%20Construction%20of%202%20Independent%20Aged%20Living%20Units.pdf
file:///C:/Users/britt.logie/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/UW3DY043/20160811%201-%202016%202017%20Synthetic%20Bowling%20Green%20–%20Williams%20Bowling%20Club.pdf
file:///C:/Users/britt.logie/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/UW3DY043/20170612%202-%202016%202017%20Contract%20to%20Manage%20Williams%20Swimming%20Pool.pdf
file:///C:/Users/britt.logie/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/UW3DY043/20170810%201-%202017%202018%20Design%20and%20Construct%20Industrial%20Unit.pdf
file:///C:/Users/britt.logie/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/UW3DY043/20171011%202-%202017%202018%20Design%20and%20Construct%20Williams%20Lions%20Park%20Redevelopment.pdf
file:///C:/Users/britt.logie/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/UW3DY043/20171011%203-%202017%202018%20Cement%20Stabilising%20&%20Seal%20Works%20Williams%20Darkan%20Road.pdf
file:///C:/Users/britt.logie/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/UW3DY043/20181004%2028-18%20Disposal%20of%20Mercedes%20Benz%20Prime%20Mover.pdf
file:///C:/Users/britt.logie/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/UW3DY043/20191114%2027-19%20Disposal%20of%20CASE%20721E%20Wheel%20Loader.pdf
file:///C:/Users/britt.logie/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/UW3DY043/20200805%2010-20%20Disposal%20of%20Isuzu%20Giga%20CXZ455%20Truck.pdf
file:///C:/Users/britt.logie/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/UW3DY043/20210922%201-%202021%202022%20Disposal%20of%20Caterpillar%2012M%20Grader.pdf
file:///C:/Users/britt.logie/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/UW3DY043/20221706%202-%202021%202022%20Refurbishment%20of%20Sandalwood%20Court%20Units%20.pdf
file:///C:/Users/britt.logie/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/UW3DY043/20221019%201-%202022%202023%20Contract%20to%20Manage%20Williams%20Swimming%20Pool%20.pdf
file:///C:/Users/britt.logie/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/UW3DY043/20231115%201-%202023%202024%2014,000ltr%20Water%20Truck.pdf
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20241116 For Sale by Tender-Excavator.pdf 

Tender: One (1) tender received from HA & SA Panizza & Co $30,000 plus GST.  

 Tender awarded to HA & SA Panizza & Co $30,000 plus GST 

 

 Local Tender- abandoned car disposal Tender not awarded and withdrawn  

as the owner of the vehicle came  

forward and wanted it back. 

20250310 20250310 - 2024 2025 Billiegoat Vacuum Cleaner.docx 

20250310 - 2024 2025 TORO Lawn Mower.docx 

 

The Williams Community Magazine 

 

20241216 20241116 2 - 2024 2025 Brooking Street Culvert.docx 

Tender- Culvert Replacement- Brooking St 

Tenders received from- 

Simms Civil $350,560.10 (awarded) 

Neo Civil    $1,322,029.23 (declined) 

Castle Civil  $428,683.75 (declined) 

DCL Contracting $1,303,428.35 (declined) 

 

 

file:///C:/Users/britt.logie/AppData/Local/Microsoft/12.%20Transport/12.37.00%20Road%20Plant/Excavator/For%20Sale%20by%20Tender-%20Excavator%20.pdf
20250310%20-%202024%202025%20Billiegoat%20Vacuum%20Cleaner.docx
20250310%20-%202024%202025%20TORO%20Lawn%20Mower.docx
20241116%202%20-%202024%202025%20Brooking%20Street%20Culvert.docx
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20250902 Tender AU-1139119 – Design and Construction of Indoor Court and Changeroom Facility  

https://portal.tenderlink.com/notification 

Loaded 2 Sept 2025 

Tender closing date 13 Oct 2025 2pm AET 

 

20250902 20256 2026 - Design and Construction of Indoor Court and Changeroom Facility.docx 

 

Via Tender Link and West  

Australian Newspaper. 

 

20252710 20252710 - 2025 2026 Disposal of Cardboard Press  

20252710 20252710 - 2025 2026 Disposal of Driver Reviver coffee.food van  

20252710 20252710 - 2025 2026 Disposal of Toyota DA115 Tip Truck  

 

https://portal.tenderlink.com/notification
20250902%2020256%202026%20-%20Design%20and%20Construction%20of%20Indoor%20Court%20and%20Changeroom%20Facility.docx
20252710%20-%202025%202026%20Disposal%20of%20Cardboard%20Press.docx
20252710%20-%202025%202026%20Disposal%20of%20Driver%20Reviver%20coffee.food%20van.docx
20252710%20-%202025%202026%20Disposal%20of%20Toyota%20DA115%20Tip%20Truck.docx

